
 

 

Glenville State University Holiday Schedule 
FY 2022-2023 

 
Holiday Date of Observance 

Independence Day    Monday, July 4, 2022 

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2022 

Thanksgiving Break  (Designation: Lincoln’s Day) Friday, November, 25, 2022 

Winter Break:  Governor’s Proclamation  Friday, December 23, 2022 

Christmas Day  (Observed)  Monday, December 26, 2022 

Winter Break  (Designation: Columbus Day) Tuesday, December 27, 2022 

Winter Break  (Designation: President’s Day) Wednesday, December 28, 2022 

Winter Break  (Designation: West Virginia Day) Thursday, December 29, 2022 

Winter Break: ½ Governor’s Proclamation, ½ Election Day  
 (Designation: ½ Election Day) 

Friday December 30, 2022 

New Year’s Day  (Observed)  Monday, January 2, 2023 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2023 

Spring Break (Designation: Veteran’s Day) Friday, March 31, 2023 

½ Election Day 
(Designation: ½ Election Day) 

Friday, May 26,2023 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Note: Should the Governor grant additional holiday time off on days that are already included in the GSC schedule, the President will determine the 

additional holiday observation in accordance with HEPC Series 14, Section 3.2. Series 14, Section 4.1 provides for one-half day preceding each 

Christmas Day and New Year’s Day when Christmas or New Year’s falls on Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, or Friday. 

 This holiday schedule is subject to change. 

 

___________________________________________   _____________________  

    Approved by: Dr. Mark A. Manchin, President         Date 

 


